
2021 Tallmadge Class Schedule
All classes and tuition at World Elite Kids are MONTHLY except for the Level Up Class which is ran in 12 week sessions

worldelitekids.com                       81 Northwest Avenue Tallmadge, OH                   330.633.3160

Pandas

Giraffes

Beginner Gymnastics

Intermediate Gymnastics

Advanced Gymnastics

Frogs

Zebras

Gymnastics
2

3

4

5

6-18

6-18

6-18

AGE $/MO

$66

$66

$66

$77

$48

$55

$55

MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAYWEDNESDAY SATURDAY

4:30PM

5:30PM

6:30PM

5:30/6:30PM 4:30PM/6:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

5:30PM

6:30PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

5:30PM/6:30PM

9:00AM/11:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM/11:00AM

10:00AM7:00PM

6:00PM

10:00AM/10:30AM5:30PM

9:00AM

Crouching Tigers

Kung Fu Pandas

Ninja Zone White

Ninja Zone Yellow

Ninja Zone Green

Ninja Zone Blue

Baby Ninjas

Lil Ninjas

Ninja Zone
1.5-2

3

4

5

6-13

6-13

6-13

AGE $/MO

$48

$55

$55

$55

$66

$66

$66

MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAYWEDNESDAY

$666-13

SATURDAY

5:30PM/7:30PM

4:30PM/6:30PM

5:30PM

6:30PM

7:30PM 4:30PM

5:30PM

6:30PM

7:30PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

5:30PM/6:30PM

6:30PM4:30PM

9:00AM/11:00AM

9:00AM/11:00AM

9:00AM/11:00AM

10:00AM

4:30PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

Mega Rollers

Super Rollers

Tumbling 101

Walkovers & Round Offs

Handsprings 101

Advanced Handsprings

Tucks & Aerials

Lil’ Rollers

Layouts/Twists

3

4

5

6-18

6-18

6-18

6-18

6-18

6-18

AGE $/MO

$55

$55

$55

$66

$66

$66

$66

$66

$66

$66

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

4:30/6:30PM

Tumbling SATURDAY

5:30PM

7:30PM 5:30PM

6:30PM

7:30PM

4:30PM

5:30PM

4:30PM

7:30PM

4:30PM

5:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

4:30PM

School Tumbling 12-18

4:30PM

9:00AM

6:30PM

Cheerlings

Flyer Class

Cheerios 3-5

6-18

Cheer
1.5-2

AGE $/MO

$48

$55

$55

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Flyer Class 
Beginner 5-8 $55

SATURDAY

4:30PM 4:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

Level Up (1) Cheer Class
*12 week session 6-11 $225

Level Up Cheer Class: $225 = 12 week session

5:30PM


