2021 Tallmadge Class Schedule

All classes and tuition at World Elite Kids are MONTHLY except for the Level Up Class which is ran in 12 week sessions

Cheer	AGE	\$/M0	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	SATURDAY
Cheerlings	1.5-2	\$48					
Cheerios	3-5	\$55	5:30PM				
Flyer Class	6-18	\$55		4:30PM		4:30PM	
Flyer Class Beginner	5-8	\$55		5:30PM			
Level Up (1) Cheer Class *12 week session	6-11	\$225	5:30PM				

Level Up Cheer Class: \$225 = 12 week session

Gymnastics	AGE	\$/MO	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	SATURDAY
Frogs	2	\$48	5:30PM		5:30PM	5:30PM/6:30PM	10:00AM/10:30AM
Giraffes	3	\$55	4:30PM	5:00PM		5:00PM	9:00AM
Pandas	4	\$55	6:30PM	6:00PM	5:00PM	6:00PM	9:00AM/11:00AM
Zebras	5	\$66		7:00PM	6:00PM	7:00PM	10:00AM
Beginner Gymnastics	6-18	\$66	5:30/6:30PM	4:30PM/6:30PM	5:30PM	5:30PM	9:00AM/11:00AM
Intermediate Gymnastics	6-18	\$66		5:30PM	6:30PM	4:30PM	9:00AM
Advanced Gymnastics	6-18	\$77				6:30PM	

Ninja Zone	AGE	\$/MO	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	SATURDAY
Baby Ninjas	1.5-2	\$48	6:00PM			6:00PM	
Crouching Tigers	3	\$55	4:30PM	5:30PM	6:30PM		9:00AM/11:00AM
Kung Fu Pandas	4	\$55	4:30PM/6:30PM		5:30PM/6:30PM		9:00AM/11:00AM
Lil Ninjas	5	\$55	4:30PM		5:30PM	6:30PM	9:00AM/11:00AM
Ninja Zone White	6-13	\$66	5:30PM/7:30PM	7:30PM	4:30PM		10:00AM
Ninja Zone Yellow	6-13	\$66		6:30PM	7:30PM	7:30PM	
Ninja Zone Green	6-13	\$66			6:30PM		
Ninja Zone Blue	6-13	\$66					

Tumbling	AGE	\$/MO	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	SATURDAY
Lil' Rollers	3	\$55	4:30PM		4:30PM		10:00AM
Mega Rollers	4	\$55	4:30PM		4:30PM		10:00AM
Super Rollers		\$55	4:30PM		4:30PM		10:00AM
Tumbling 101	6-18	\$66	4:30/6:30PM		7:30PM	5:30PM	9:00AM
Walkovers & Round Offs	6-18	\$66	7:30PM	5:30PM	4:30PM	6:30PM	
Handsprings 101	6-18	\$66	5:30PM	4:30PM	5:30PM		
Advanced Handsprings	6-18	\$66		4:30PM			
Tucks & Aerials	6-18	\$66		6:30PM		4:30PM	
Layouts/Twists	6-18	\$66		7:30PM			
School Tumbling	12-18	\$66					



81 Northwest Avenue Tallmadge, OH